Statewide Vacancies as of: 10/30/2025
2025 Service Member SELECTED for this position MAY qualify for a $10,000 MOS Conversion Bonus with a minimum three-year
commitment which begins when the MOS is awarded (reference the FY23 SRIP for further information). Qualification is dependent on the
MOS fill rate at less than 90% at the State level at the time of acceptance and completion of the Memorandum of Agreement.

Unit Name

Close Date

uic

Job Title

Created
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Modified Unit Email

Unit POC

129 RTI
129 RTI
129 RTI
33IBCT
33 IBCT
33IBCT
33 IBCT
33 IBCT
33 IBCT
33 IBCT
33IBCT
33 IBCT
33 IBCT
33 IBCT
33 1BCT
33 IBCT
33IBCT
33 IBCT
33 IBCT
33 IBCT
33 IBCT
33 1BCT
34 DSB
34 DSB
34 DSB
34 DSB
404 MEB
404 MEB
404 MEB
65TC
65TC
65TC
65TC
65TC
65TC
65TC
65TC
65TC
65TC
65TC
65TC
65TC
65TC
JFHQ
JFHQ

2D BN 129TH REGIMENT

2D BN 129TH REGIMENT

2D BN 129TH REGIMENT

HHC 1-178IN

F Co, 634th FSB

HHC, 1-178th INF

2-106 CAV

HHC 33d IBCT

HHC 33d IBCT

HHC, 634th BSB

HHC 33D BCT

CO F 634TH BSB

HHC 33D IBCT

HHC 33D IBCT

HHC 2-130 IBF

Det 1, Co D, 766th ENG Bn

HHC, 634th BSB

B Co, 634th BSB

HHC, 2-130 INF

HHC, 766th BEB

D Co, 766th MI Co

Co A, 766th Eng Co

128th QTRMTR PLT

433rd Signal Co

3625th OD Co

108th Med Bn

HSC 404 MEB

HSC, 404th MEB

HSC, 404th MEB

234th Electromagnetic Warfare Company
234th Electromagnetic Warfare Company
234th Electromagnetic Warfare Company
234th Electromagnetic Warfare Company
234th Electromagnetic Warfare Company
234th Electromagnetic Warfare Company
234th Electromagnetic Warfare Company
234th Electromagnetic Warfare Company
234th Electromagnetic Warfare Company
234th Electromagnetic Warfare Company
234th Electromagnetic Warfare Company
234th Electromagnetic Warfare Company
65th Troop Command

65th Troop Command

JFHQ

JFHQ Medical Det

Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Chicago
Robbins
Chicago
Kewannee
Urbana
Urbana
Sullivan
Urbana
Robbins
Urbana
Urbana
Marion
Peoria
Sullivan
Champaign
Marion
Decatur

Marseilles

Chicago

Normal
Normal
Normal
JOLIET*
JOLIET*
JOLIET*
JOLIET*
JOLIET*
JOLIET*
JOLIET*
JOLIET*
JOLIET*
JOLIET*
JOLIET*
JOLIET*
Peoria
Peoria
Springfield
Springfield

12/30/2099
12/30/2099
12/30/2099

11/2/2025

11/6/2025
11/20/2025

11/3/2025

11/3/2025

11/3/2025
11/20/2025

11/4/2025
11/10/2025

11/7/2025

11/3/2025

11/2/2025
11/10/2025
11/14/2025
11/25/2025
11/17/2025

11/6/2025

12/1/2025
11/24/2025
11/10/2025
11/17/2025
11/17/2025
11/25/2025

11/2/2025

11/3/2025
11/17/2025
12/30/2099
12/30/2099
12/30/2099
12/30/2099
12/30/2099
12/30/2099
12/30/2099
12/30/2099
12/30/2099
12/30/2099
12/30/2099
12/30/2099
11/28/2025
11/28/2025
11/10/2025
11/24/2025

8GAA2
8GAA2
8GAA2
P5XTO
PCSFO
P5XTO
X4710
QTGAA
QTGAA
PCSTO
QTGAA
PCSFO
QTGAA
QTGAA
PMCTO
X1MD1
PCSTO
PCSBO
PMCTO
X1IMTO
X1MDO
X1MAQ
PO3AA
PBVAA
PKZAA
PFYAA
Y74AA
Y74AA
Y74AA
QJGAA
QJGAA
QJGAA
QJGAA
QJGAA
QJGAA
QJGAA
QJGAA
QJGAA
QJGAA
QJGAA
QJGAA
78BAA
78BAA
8ATAA
8Z4AA

03198399
05218450
05218451
02992676
03062196
08319223
00044304
08321940
02982257
03061818
03202341
03212126
02982267
08321937
02992113
05460389
03061826
03061954
08319216
03143907
00055068
03236090
08325129
08318013
00134140
03052108
06529991
03255701
06530691
09725439
09696920
09722392
09698730
09706617
09716516
09727482
09723327
09712300
09722413
09702801
09724484
03248230
03170546
03222292
03181198

CULINARY SPECIALIST

CULINARY SPECIALIST

CULINARY SPECIALIST
ELECTROMAGNETIC SPECTRUM MANAGER
RADAR REPAIRER

NETWORK COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS
ELECTRONIC WARFARE SPECIALIST
ELECTRONIC WARFARE SPECIALIST

AIR TRAFFIC CONTROL OPERATOR
PATIENT ADMINISTRATION SPECIALIST
ELECTROMAGNETIC SPECTRUM MANAGER
CULINARY SPECIALIST

GEOSPATIAL ENGINEER

ELECTRONIC WARFARE SPECIALIST
ELECTROMAGNETIC SPECTRUM MANAGER
RQ-7 REPAIRER

AUTOMATED LOGISTICAL SPECIALIST
LAND COMBAT ELECTRONIC MISSILE
NETWORK COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS
GENERAL ENGINEERING SUPERVISOR
ELECTRONIC WARFARE SPECIALIST
COMBAT ENGINEERING SENIOR SERGEANT
CULINARY SPECIALIST

NETWORK COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS
BRADLEY FIGHTING VEHICLE SYSTEM
PREVENTIVE MEDICINE SPECIALIST
ELECTROMAGNETIC SPECTRUM MANAGER
CYBER NETWORK DEFENDER
MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR
ELECTRONIC WARFARE SPECIALIST
ELECTRONIC WARFARE SPECIALIST
ELECTRONIC WARFARE SPECIALIST
ELECTRONIC WARFARE SPECIALIST
ELECTRONIC WARFARE SPECIALIST
ELECTRONIC WARFARE SPECIALIST
ELECTRONIC WARFARE SPECIALIST
ELECTRONIC WARFARE SPECIALIST
ELECTRONIC WARFARE SPECIALIST
ELECTRONIC WARFARE SPECIALIST
ELECTRONIC WARFARE SPECIALIST
ELECTRONIC WARFARE SPECIALIST

UNIT SUPPLY SPECIALIST

MOS IMMATERIAL

TRANSPORTATION MANAGEMENT COORDINATOR
DENTAL SPECIALIST

SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SGT
SGT
SGT
SSG
SSG
SGT
SFC
SSG
SFC
SGT
SSG
SGT
15G
SGT
SGT
1SG
SSG
1SG
SSG
SGT
SGT
SSG
SSG
SFC
1SG
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SSG
SFC
1SG
SGT
SFC

92G38
92G38
92G38
25E30
94M20
25H20
17E20
17E30
15Q30
68G20
25E40
92G30
12Y40
17E20
25E30
15E20
92A5M
94A20
25H20
12X50
17E30
1275M
92G30
25H20
91M20
68530
25E30
25D40
9175M
17E20
17E20
17E20
17E20
17E20
17E20
17E20
17E20
17E20
17E20
17E20
17E30
92Y40
00F5M
88N20
68E40

03198399-01
05218450-01
05218451-01
02992676-01
03062196-01
08319223-01
00044304-01
08321940-01
02982257-01
03061818-01
03202341-01
03212126-01
02982267-01
08321937-01
02992113-01
05460389-01
03061826-01
03061954-01
08319216-01
03143907-01
00055068-01
03236090-01
08325129-01
08318013-01
00134140-01
03052108-01
06529991-01
03255701-01
06530691-01
09735144-01
09735681-01
09735222-01
09735073-01
09735541-01
09735192-01
09735079-01
09735356-01
09735442-01
09735288-01
09735690-01
09735115-01
03248230-01
03170546-01
03222292-01
03181198-01

8/16/2025 9:32
8/16/2025 9:34
8/16/2025 9:35
2/23/2023 10:16
2/23/2023 13:34
2/23/2023 13:51
2/23/2023 13:57
10/3/2023 8:20
12/13/2023 11:09
10/4/2024 8:12
10/30/2024 15:07
1/21/2025 7:48
1/29/2025 8:00
1/29/2025 8:03
3/19/2025 11:33
4/1/2025 10:25
7/30/2025 7:33
9/3/2025 10:58
9/3/2025 11:38
10/6/2025 11:44
10/6/2025 13:20
10/22/2025 7:41
4/28/2025 20:58
5/22/2025 10:11
7/17/2025 16:11
9/16/2025 11:20
2/22/2023 15:58
3/9/2023 13:40
10/15/2025 12:51
10/23/2024 11:38
10/23/2024 11:42
10/23/2024 12:31
10/23/2024 12:33
10/23/2024 12:37
10/23/2024 12:40
10/23/2024 12:43
10/23/2024 12:45
10/23/2024 12:48
10/23/2024 12:51
10/23/2024 12:54
10/23/2024 13:07
10/1/2025 5:49
10/27/2025 6:01
4/25/2025 10:46
8/26/2025 15:17

9/22/2025 7:57 jeanne.f.trello.mil@army.mil
9/22/2025 7:57 jeanne.f.trello.mil@army.mil
9/22/2025 7:58 jeanne.f.trello.mil@army.mil;
10/2/2025 11:34 paul.a.herrick2.mil@army.mil
10/6/2025 9:58 zachary.r.ides.mil@army.mil
10/20/2025 14:48 paul.a.herrick2.mil@army.mil
10/2/2025 15:31 benjamin.h.soloff.mil@army.mil
10/6/2025 10:43 stephen.m.fuller8.mil@army.mil
10/2/2025 15:31 stephen.m.fuller8.mil@army.mil
10/20/2025 15:41 savannah.prause.mil@army.mil
10/3/2025 10:53 stephen.m.fuller8.mil@army.mil
10/9/2025 13:22 zachary.r.ides.mil@army.mil
10/7/2025 11:43 stephen.m.fuller8.mil@army.mil
10/2/2025 15:32 stephen.m.fuller8.mil@army.mil
10/2/2025 11:34 mitchell.a.vaughan2.mil@army.mil
10/9/2025 13:24 breanna.l.lojo.mil@army.mil
10/14/2025 11:15 erika.m.holliday.mil@army.mil
10/24/2025 11:35 jason.a.mccreary2.mil@army.mil
10/15/2025 14:07 mitchell.a.vaughan2.mil@army.mil
10/6/2025 14:15 travis.j.wright18.mil@army.mil
10/30/2025 11:36 joshua.r.stoner.mil@army.mil
10/27/2025 11:06 matthew.d.cluskey.mil@army.mil
10/9/2025 13:23 crystal.valdez11l.mil@army.mil
10/15/2025 14:04 rim.l.zechariah.mil@army.mil
10/17/2025 7:43 toni.a.spence.mil@army.mil
10/24/2025 11:40 isaura.islas.mil@army.mil
10/2/2025 11:34 mark.d.haberland.mil@army.mil
10/2/2025 15:31 mark.d.haberland.mil@army.mil
10/15/2025 13:22 mark.d.haberland.mil@army.mil
10/21/2025 15:13 christina.n.conley.mil@army.mil
10/21/2025 15:13 christina.n.conley.mil@army.mil
10/21/2025 15:13 christina.n.conley.mil@army.mil
10/21/2025 15:14 christina.n.conley.mil@army.mil
10/21/2025 15:14 christina.n.conley.mil@army.mil
10/21/2025 15:14 christina.n.conley.mil@army.mil
10/21/2025 15:14 christina.n.conley.mil@army.mil
10/21/2025 15:15 christina.n.conley.mil@army.mil
10/21/2025 15:15 christina.n.conley.mil@army.mil
10/21/2025 15:15 christina.n.conley.mil@army.mil
10/21/2025 15:15 christina.n.conley.mil@army.mil
10/21/2025 15:16 christina.n.conley.mil@army.mil
10/29/2025 8:20 chad.l.brown.mil@army.mil
10/29/2025 10:00 chad.l.brown.mil@army.mil
10/9/2025 13:28 jayme.l.francis2.mil@army.mil
10/23/2025 14:38 jayme.l.francis2.mil@army.mil

*234th EWC assignment to Joliet will be initially for 2 years before unit is relocated to Forest Park, IL

SFC Jeanne Trello
SFC Jeanne Trello
SFC Jeanne Trello
SFC Paul Herrick
SSG Zachary ldes
SFC Paul Herrick
SFC Benjamin Soloff
SFC Stephen Fuller
SFC Stephen Fuller
SFC Savannah Prause
SFC Stephen Fuller
SSG Zachary ldes
SFC Stephen Fuller
SFC Stephen Fuller
SFC Mitchell Vaughan
SFC Breanna Lojo
MSG Erika Holliday
SFC Jason McCreary
SFC Mitchell Vaughan
SFC Travis Wright
SFC Joshua Stoner
SFC Matthew Cluskey
SSG Crystal Valdez
SFC Rim Zechariah
SSG Toni Spence
SFC Isaura Islas

SFC Mark Haberland
SFC Mark Haberland
SFC Mark Haberland
SSG Christina Conley
SSG Christina Conley
SSG Christina Conley
SSG Christina Conley
SSG Christina Conley
SSG Christina Conley
SSG Christina Conley
SSG Christina Conley
SSG Christina Conley
SSG Christina Conley
SSG Christina Conley
SSG Christina Conley
SSG Chad Brown
SSG Chad Brown
SFC Jayme Francis
SFC Jayme Francis
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